
SL No District

No. of 

Persons 

to be Name Designation Mobile Email Id

1 Riya Syam AO Kunanthukal

9496684764

8547326847 aokunnathukal@yahoo.com

2 Latha R AO Parassala 9447242977 kbparassala@gmail.com

3 Suresh MS AO 9447656139

sureshsukumaran007@gmail.com

dafperingamala@gmail.com 

1 Baiju G AO

9447077133

0474-2546511

gbaijugp@rediffmail.com

kbperinad@gmail.com

2 Navas AO Eravipuram 9446179558 navasd123@gmail.com

3 Roshan George AO 9447463050 kbkottarakkara@gmail.com

4 Nazia Sherif AO Ummannoor

9657760644

0474-2471196 kbummannoor@gmail.com

1 Mathew Abraham AO Ezhumattoor 9446340941 mathewagri@gmail.com

2 Roy Issac AO Kadapra 9495218681 roysuja@yahoo.com

1 George K Mathai DDA(E&T) 9447114386 paoallappuzha@gmail.com

2 M S Pramod AO KCPM Mancomp 9496769074 pramodagri@rediffmail.com

3 Pradeep P V AO Pathiyoor 9447102471 pvpradeepnair@gmail.com

4 Jagannath B AO 9947651009 jagannathswamy@gmail.com

5 Jagadeesh Sankar AA Mulakkuzha 9447751179 jagadeeshsankarktr@gmail.com

6 Ajith Kumar C S ADA 

8129912382

9400191365

aokbpurakkad@gmail.com

ajithkumarcs2699@gmail.com

7 Akshay Sasidharan AA Aryad 9746896568 akshaysasidharan007@gmail.com

1 Korah Thomas ADA Pampady 9447867820 adapampady@gmail.com

2 Happy Mathew K AO  Vazhoor 9447463758 happymathewk@gmail.com

3 Praveen John AO,  Pambadi

9383452110

0481-2507167 agrlofficerpdy@gmail.com

4 Arunkumar G AA 9446859352 arunkumarg678@gmail.com

1 Thaha A ADA Devikulam 9447784793 thaha122@gmail.com

2 Sibi Thomas AO Manacadu 9447238384 manacadukrishibhavan@gmail.com

3 Joby George AA 9744645444 Joby545@gmail.com

4 Binumon K K AO 9495276028

binktpa4u@gmail.com

kbayyappancoil@gmail.com

5 Sibi Sebastian AO Vandanmedu 9447798167 kbvandanmedu@gmail.com

6 Sajimon T V AA 9495426698 sajimontv@yahoo.com

1 Sindhu V P AO Valakam 8921109551 sindhuvp123@gmail.com

2 Bijumon Saccaria AO Chottanikkara 8547620318 chottanikkarakb@gmail.com

3 Soumya Paul Ao Kunnukara 9446606323 soumyaspaul@gmail.com

4 Athul B AO Karumalloor 9656743671 athulbm88@gmail.com

5 Aswathy P AO Elanji 9562693214 aswathyprasanna20@gmail.com

6 Divya K M AO Vadakkekara 9447635200 kbvadakkekara@gmail.com
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1 Sathyavarma T K AO madakkathara 9496003569 aomadakkathara@gmail.com

2 Unnirajan P AO,  Ayyanthole 9447379039 unnirajp@gmail.com

3 Dr A J Vivency AO  Venkidengu 9496003565 vivency@yahoo.com

4 Dhanush P AA 9745314589 pdhanus@gmail.com

5 Arun K Head Clerk 9846340013 arun.k3000@gmail.com

6 Sayooj Krishnan M R Senior Clerk 9947534258 sajoojkrishnan@gmail.com

1 V Vijayachandran ADA Mannarkkad 9447034073 vijayvasudevan67@gmail.com

2 Aneesha AO  Ottappalam 9847746110 aneepkd@gmail.com

3 Suhaina AO  Perumatty 9645231260 suhu.suhaina@gmail.com

4 Harish R Warrier LD Clerk 9946191950 hrwarrier@gmail.com

1 Shihad M KB Mampad 9947036340 shihadagri@gmail.com

2 Naveesh E

AA,  e-Governance 

Diploma Holder 9446633529

naveesh83@gmail.com

naveesh.egov8@iiitmk.ac.in

3 Sameer Mohammed KB Niramaruthur

9562632665,

 9496632665 sameereriyadan@gmail.com

4 Vishnu Narayanan.P.MKB Maranchery 9496841932

mailtovishnunom@gmail.com, 

narayananvishnu92@gmail.com

1 Shijo K A AO Thamarassery 9497515414 shijoka@gmail.com

2 Ajay Alex AO Cheruvannur Nallalam 9656495737 ajayalex102@gmail.com

3 Noushad K E AO Koodaranhi 9645020511 noushad.ke@gmail.com

4 Prabeesh Kumar K Senior Clerk PAO 9446467058 prabeeshkunnath@gmail.com

1 Shiju K A AO 9497515414

agrioffmtdy@gmail.com

shijoka@gmail.com

2 Prajith LDC PAO Wayanad 9847922687 paowayd@gmail.com

1 Dr. V P Rajan AO 8281200209 rajanvp@gmail.com

2 Jithin V V AO 9495278204 krishibhavankadannappally@gmail.com

3 Vishnu S Nair ADA Thalassery 8921629650 thalasseryada@gmail.com

4 Vineeth P V AO Chittariparamba

9497379677

8281200365 kbchittariparambakannur@yahoo.in

1 Pramod Kumar C AO 9447237617 pramod@xpressinc.in

2 Anilkumar A G ADA 9447454166 adaparapa@gmail.com

3 Dinesh T P

AA, e-Governance 

Diploma Holder 9497047070 dineshtp.egov4@iiitmk.ac.in
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